Lightspeed International Co Declaration

Date: 11/22/2021

To Whom It May Concern:

FCC ID: NGJ-5G-500G

We, Lightspeed International Co., declare that the device 5G gateway 500G (model: 5G-500G; FCC ID: NG J-5G-500G) have assemble WWAN module (FCC ID: QIPMV31-W). But that only use the LTE B5 and 5G NR n5 of the WWAN module (FCC ID: QIPMV31-W), other Bands use F/W to disable for selling purpose.

Any question regarding this declaration, please do not hesitate to contact us.

2021/11/22 19:43:32

Sincerely,

Signature

Name: Peter Chen

Title: Sales Manager Tel: 886-3-5396570

E-Mail: peter@lightspeed.com.tw